
 St. David’s CELC 2024-2025 School Year Calendar

August/ September:
Thursday, August 29: Meet the Teacher 
10:00-11:30 AM 
Morning Classes 10:00-10:45 AM    
Afternoon Classes 11:00-11:45
Thursday, August 29: Parent Orientation 
10:45 AM (Sanctuary)
Tuesday, September 3: First Day of School

October:
Tuesday, October 8: 6-7:00 PM: Open 
House 
*Wednesday, October 16 / Thursday 17:  
Fall Field Trips Simmons Farm (Tentative)
Wednesday, October 30/ Thursday 31:
In-Classroom Halloween Parties

November:
Tuesday, November 5:  No School: 
Teacher Professional Development Day
Wednesday, November 27 through 
Monday, December 2: No school: 
Thanksgiving Break

December:
Dec. 18-20: Christmas Performances
Wednesday, Dec 18: 2’s AM 11:30
Thursday, Dec 19: 4 Day 4’s AM and 3’s 
AM 11:30
4 Day 4’s PM and 3’s PM 2:30
Friday, Dec 20: T-Class, 3 Day 4’s and 
Friday 2’s  11:30
Friday, December 20: Closing at NOON 
Monday, December 23 through 
Wednesday,  Jan. 1, 2025: No School 
Christmas Break

January:
Thursday, January 2, 2024: First Day of 
School 2024
Monday, January 20: No School: MLK Jr 
Day
Tuesday, January 21: No School: 
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Saturday, January 25: ONLINE 
Registration for current families, Alumni 
Families, and Current Church Members
Saturday, February 1: ONLINE 
Registration opens to the public

February:
Thursday and Friday, February 13-14: 
In-Class Valentine’s Day Parties
Monday, February 17: No School: 
President’s Day

March:
Tuesday, March 11: No School: Teacher 
Professional Development Day
Friday, March 14: Family Dinner Food 
Truck 
Trivia Night Fundraiser (Adult Only)
Week Of March 17: Spring and Graduation 
Pictures.

April:
Monday, April 7: May, June, and July 
Camp Registration Open.
Monday, April 14- Monday, April 21 No 
School: Easter Break
April 30 and May 1:  Spring Field Trips 

May:
May, Wednesday 14: Last Day Of School 
(Full Day) and Graduation at Noon

May, June, and July: Summer Camps


